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Simon Wake Comrie Hills Relay Race 2013 Results
Teams ranked by overall finishing time

Team
No
1
20
25
2
12
33
18
22
36
16
6
23
3
28
14
34
29
26
21
30
27
15
17
35
13
10
11
9
24
31
32
4
19
37

Forres Harriers
Carnethy Men A
Westies A
Trotters R
Carnegie Harriers
Strathearn Men A
Corstorphine Men

Carnethy Men Vet 40

Tinto

Ochil Mixed
Trotters P
Carnethy Mixed
Trotters L
Deeside Vets
Carnegie Vets
Strathearn Men B
Lost Linlithgow
Westies B
Carnethy Men B
Beacon Bullets
Deeside Mixed
Carnegie Men C
Fifie Wifies
Strathearn Ladies

Carnegie Harriers B

Kinross Ladies

Carnegie Mixed Vets
Cosmopolitan Trotters
Carnethy Ladies Vet 50

Wee Wanderers
Wee Wayfarers
Trotters F
Kinross 300 plus
Aberfoyle

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male Vet
Male
Mixed
Female
Mixed
Male
Male Vet
Male Vet
Male Vet
Male
Male
Male
Male
Mixed
Male

Female Vet

Female
Male

Female Vet
Mixed Vet

Mixed

Female Vet
Mixed Vet
Mixed Vet

Male

Mixed Vet

Mixed

(updated 1800 Monday 2nd September - any questions or queries to Gordon Morrison please at info@strathearnharriers.org.uk)

Leg times and overall team time

Legl
00:45:51
00:45:49
00:48:27
00:55:45
00:54:45
00:53:07
00:49:55
00:56:04
00:52:00
01:01:33
00:52:18
00:55:57
01:00:54
00:50:28
00:58:17
00:56:33
00:52:07
01:03:35
00:54:38
00:49:58
01:02:45
00:57:20
01:01:42
01:07:12
00:58:23
01:05:55
01:22:08
01:06:30
01:20:33
01:06:41
01:44:42
01:21:28
01:39:59
00:57:51

Leg 2
00:42:05
00:41:27
00:47:57
00:48:27
00:50:07
00:48:36
00:51:07
00:48:33
01:04:13
00:44:58
00:57:19
00:58:44
00:53:11
01:13:33
00:52:37
00:55:13
01:02:08
00:53:24
00:56:47
00:56:39
00:57:59
00:58:46
00:58:53
01:08:34
01:06:16
01:14:16
01:10:59
01:13:34
01:11:56
01:27:04
01:02:22
01:08:52
01:08:41
01:00:51

Leg 3
00:59:26
01:03:05
01:04:26
01:01:06
01:07:37
01:10:33
01:05:09
01:06:35
01:06:28
01:09:59
01:20:27
01:17:47
01:17:11
01:07:57
01:21:51
01:26:08
01:18:34
01:19:56
01:20:25
01:27:53
01:14:49
01:29:31
01:23:55
01:26:40
01:26:43
01:35:19
01:26:49
01:38:55
01:31:02
01:35:58
01:35:58
01:49:00
01:49:00
01:24:37

Leg 4
00:43:32
00:43:17
00:46:46
00:51:09
00:48:55
00:49:28
00:57:17
00:57:13
00:51:15
00:57:30
00:55:25
00:54:05
00:56:05
00:56:08
00:56:03
00:53:56
00:59:39
00:57:34
01:03:26
01:03:41
01:04:22
00:57:21
01:05:13
00:57:55
01:12:47
01:06:22
01:02:00
01:06:12
01:05:44
01:02:25
00:55:07
01:00:30
01:08:36

Total
03:10:54
03:13:38
03:27:36
03:36:27
03:41:24
03:41:44
03:43:28
03:48:25
03:53:56
03:54:00
04:05:29
04:06:33
04:07:21
04:08:06
04:08:48
04:11:50
04:12:28
04:14:29
04:15:16
04:18:11
04:19:55
04:22:58
04:29:43
04:40:21
04:44:09
05:01:52
05:01:56
05:05:11
05:09:15
05:12:08
05:18:09
05:19:50
05:46:16

dnf

Runners
Legl

Matthew Halliday
Andy Gilmour
Gregor Stewart
Simon Harrison
Kevin Davie
Chris Clarke
Chris O'Brien
Gregor Heron
AlanTait

Karen Kealey
Megan Mowbray
Matthew Jones
Will Mair

Drew Tivendale
John Hynd

John Davidson
John Redding
John Hamer
Matthew Curry
David Bellfield
Warren Burgess
John Fulham
Keren Macpherson
Nicola Watson
Jonathan Millar
Judith Dobson
Gillian McCracken
Kata Tar

Anne Nimmo
Sandy Dunn

Liz Moffat

Robin Thomas
Ronnie Ritchie
Edward Crockett

Leg 2

Robbie Paterson
lan Gilmore
Cameron Burt
David Fulton
Derek Cassells
Digby Sym
Graeme Fletcher
Simon Titmus
Hugh McPherson
Andy Gray
Amelia Lloyd
Jessie Dahl

Ivor Normond
Owen Bass
Willie Rennie
Gordon Morrison
Scott Hyslop
John Donnelly
Bob Waterhouse
Jim Stevenson
Marie Entwistle
Andy Sim

Susan Harley
Cathy Tilbrook
Malcolm Smith

Leg 2

Paul Rogan
Andrew Normand
Chris Upson
Chuck Hutchinson
lan Tjhomson
Phil Mestecky
Tim Norwood
Neil Gilmore
Simon Bate
Ewan Jack
Morag McCracken
Joan Anderson
Dan Clements
Andy Bain

David Greig

Jim Alexander
Gerry McArdle
Davie Atkin
Willie Gibson
Bobby Summers
Sarah Dunn

Bill Duff

Hilary Ritchie
Rachel Gallagher
Allan Macaulay

Christine Myerscough Valerie Findlay

Morna Fleming
Mark Warner
Cali Ingham
Gordon McNeil
Shona Scheverl
Mark Rhynes
Alison Robertson
Jo Pollock

Alan Macaulay
Julia Mair

Moira Stewart
Fiona Craig
Billy Turnbull
David Matthey
Norman Smith
Esther Valencia

Leg 3

Kyle Greig
Stewart Whitley
Gwyn Bellamy
Murray Strain
Davie Millar
Andy Greaves
Steven O'Brien
Adrian Davis
Alistair Cox
Gary Fraser
Sarah O'Neill

Jacqui Higginbottom

David Hope-Jones
Alan Smith
Peter Humphreys
Grant Carstairs
Paul Dudchenko
Ellen Homewood
Shane Bouchier
Peter Wombwell
Peter Henry
Steve Greer
Sarah Legge
Emily Greaves
Callum Vallance
Sally Mason
Melanie Sinclair
Sinead O'Malley
Karen Meikle
Alastair Outred
Trevor Andrews
Andy Sims
Alison Houston
Craig Bunyan

Leg 4

Gordon Lennox
Mike Reid

James Callender
James Bowden
Jonathan Millar
Phil Tipping
David Law

Mike Lynch

Alick Walkinshaw
Juliet McC

Eilidh Wardlaw
Dominic Ketley
Andrew McKechani
David Hirst

lan Johnstone
Jim McConnell
Malcolm Hughes
Ryan Scott

Sean Walker
Jenny Gibbs
Clare Martin
John Crookston
Janet McW hinnie
Kerry Sweeney
Kevin Davie

Gill Lopez

Gail Murdoch
Zoe Strong
Hillary Spenceley
Kirsty Mackay
Gordon McNeill
Al Hindle

Brian Kemp
Gordon Thomson



